
Leader Sequence

Race

4 Hours of Imola

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP2

DragonSpeed Oreca 05 - Nissan  1  27  27  27 21

EURASIA MOTORSPORT Oreca 05 - Nissan  28  28  1  1 33

DragonSpeed Oreca 05 - Nissan  29  29  1  28 21

Panis Barthez Competition LIGIER JS P2 - Nissan  30  59  30  30 23

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  60  121  62  62 46

LMGTE

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 991  1  116  116  116 77

LMP3

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  1  6  6  6 3

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  7  30  24  24 2

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  31  31  1  7 3

EUROINTERNATIONAL LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  32  32  1  1 11

GRAFF LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  33  34  2  2 10

EUROINTERNATIONAL LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  35  61  27  27 12

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  62  64  3  27 2

EUROINTERNATIONAL LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  65  68  4  5 11

DUQUEINE ENGINEERING LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  69  70  2  2 19

Panis Barthez Competition LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  71  87  17  17 16

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  88  115  28  55 2
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